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1 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:23.808 11 21 - - 27.882 24.807 30.753

2 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:24.022 18 18 0.214 0.214 28.195 24.800 31.027

3 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 1:24.212 16 17 0.404 0.190 28.311 25.017 30.882

4 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 1:24.399 9 14 0.591 0.187 28.289 24.968 31.120

5 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 1:24.640 16 19 0.832 0.241 28.363 24.940 31.090

6 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 1:24.792 8 12 0.984 0.152 28.356 24.894 31.007

7 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Superbike 1:24.829 13 16 1.021 0.037 28.511 24.877 31.346

8 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 1:25.211 11 19 1.403 0.382 28.510 25.267 31.434

9 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:25.451 7 20 1.643 0.240 28.613 25.155 31.446

10 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Superbike Challenger 1:25.487 18 22 1.679 0.036 28.505 25.325 31.520

11 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:25.536 17 19 1.728 0.049 28.614 25.138 31.755

12 LEBLANC Gregory Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:25.799 13 14 1.991 0.263 28.687 25.316 31.499

13 HUGOT Jonathan Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:25.820 10 17 2.012 0.021 28.585 25.050 31.765

14 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:25.966 10 11 2.158 0.146 28.885 25.425 31.602

15 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:25.972 13 17 2.164 0.006 28.571 25.586 31.697

16 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 1:25.992 12 21 2.184 0.020 28.729 25.371 31.625

17 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:26.038 17 19 2.230 0.046 28.850 25.504 31.466

18 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 1:26.130 13 15 2.322 0.092 29.011 25.447 31.466

19 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 1:26.134 17 22 2.326 0.004 28.867 25.516 31.694

20 CASTAN Bryan MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:26.481 14 18 2.673 0.347 28.953 25.626 31.820

21 GIRAUD Romain Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Superbike 1:26.975 19 23 3.167 0.494 29.091 25.687 31.892

22 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:26.986 8 17 3.178 0.011 29.107 25.737 31.992

23 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:27.379 18 20 3.571 0.393 29.192 25.844 32.228

24 ANTHOUARD Alexandre Briançon Moto Sport Kawasaki Superbike 1:27.608 10 21 3.800 0.229 29.249 25.732 31.981

25 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:27.609 13 18 3.801 0.001 29.479 25.868 32.095

26 FRAGA Sebastien Goret Team Motorsport BMW Superbike Challenger 1:27.985 12 15 4.177 0.376 29.647 26.025 32.263

27 MONTESSUIT Guillaume Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:28.127 11 17 4.319 0.142 29.622 25.882 32.441

28 DUPOND Sebastien Moto Club Lizac De La Tour Yamaha Superbike 1:28.212 8 17 4.404 0.085 29.456 25.849 32.520

29 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:29.309 6 15 5.501 1.097 30.065 26.142 32.721

30 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

31 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger - 0 0 - - - - -
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